CLEAR LAKE MOVING SCHEDULE FOR 2023

5/5/2023
5/12/2023
5/19/2023
5/26/2023

6/2/2023

6/9/2023
6/16/2023
6/23/2023
6/30/2023

7/7/2023
7/14/2023
7/21/2023
7/28/2023

8/4/2023
8/11/2023
8/18/2023
8/25/2023

9/1/2023

9/8/2023
9/15/2023
9/22/2023
9/29/2023
10/6/2023

10/13/2023
10/20/2023
10/27/2023

Lot 1

Lot 41
Lot 40
Lot 39
Lot 37
Lot 36
Lot 35
Lot 34
Lot 32
Lot 31
Lot 30
Lot 29
Lot 28
Lot 27
Lot 26
Lot 25
Lot 24
Lot 23
Lot 22
Lot 21
Lot 20
Lot 19
Lot 18
Lot 17
Lot 16
Lot 15

Robak
Kresha
Kresha

A Speicher
Swihart
Kresha
Przymus
Brooks
Brandenburg
Johnson
Page
Norris
Houdek
Fisher
Christensen
Krafka
Spencers
Matulka
Blair
Welker
Buggi
Guernsey
Jones
Hunzeker
Herink
Spencers

IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO MOW ON YOUR SCHEDULED WEEKEND YOU HAVE 3 CHOICES:

TRADE WITH A NEIGHBOR
CONTACT LORI PRZYMUS TO HIRE TO A YOUNG ADULT
BE ASSESSED $25.00 FOR NOT COVERING YOUR ASSIGNED TIME

PLEASE MOW ON FRIDAY OR EARLY SATURDAY MORNING TO HAVE
ASSOCIATION LOT READY FOR WEEKEND!!



