## **CLEAR LAKE MOVING SCHEDULE FOR 2023**

5/5/2023	Lot 1	Robak
5/12/2023	Lot 41	Kresha
5/19/2023	Lot 40	Kresha
5/26/2023	Lot 39	A Speicher
6/2/2023	Lot 37	Swihart
6/9/2023	Lot 36	Kresha
6/16/2023	Lot 35	Przymus
6/23/2023	Lot 34	Brooks
6/30/2023	Lot 32	Brandenburg
7/7/2023	Lot 31	Johnson
7/14/2023	Lot 30	Page
7/21/2023	Lot 29	Norris
7/28/2023	Lot 28	Houdek
8/4/2023	Lot 27	Fisher
8/11/2023	Lot 26	Christensen
8/18/2023	Lot 25	Krafka
8/25/2023	Lot 24	Spencers
9/1/2023	Lot 23	Matulka
9/8/2023	Lot 22	Blair
9/15/2023	Lot 21	Welker
9/22/2023	Lot 20	Buggi
9/29/2023	Lot 19	Guernsey
10/6/2023	Lot 18	Jones
10/13/2023	Lot 17	Hunzeker
10/20/2023	Lot 16	Herink
10/27/2023	Lot 15	Spencers

## IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO MOW ON YOUR SCHEDULED WEEKEND YOU HAVE 3 CHOICES:

TRADE WITH A NEIGHBOR
CONTACT LORI PRZYMUS TO HIRE TO A YOUNG ADULT
BE ASSESSED \$25.00 FOR NOT COVERING YOUR ASSIGNED TIME

PLEASE MOW ON FRIDAY OR EARLY SATURDAY MORNING TO HAVE ASSOCIATION LOT READY FOR WEEKEND!!